
Home Team Away Team Field
Week 1
Tues, May 21 6:15pm Bonivan Exteriors vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Crestwood 1
Tues, May 21 6:15pm Peterborough Professional Firefighters vs Powerhouse Crestwood 2

Thurs, May 23 6:15pm Dairy Queen vs BMO Crestwood 1
Thurs, May 23 6:15pm Knights vs Ninjas Crestwood 2

Week 2
Tues, May 28 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Peterborough Professional Firefighters Crestwood 1
Tues, May 28 6:15pm Powerhouse vs Knights Crestwood 2

Thurs, May 30 6:15pm BMO vs Bonivan Exteriors Crestwood 1
Thurs, May 30 6:15pm Ninjas vs Dairy Queen Crestwood 2

Week 3
Tues, June 4 6:15pm Dairy Queen vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Crestwood 1
Tues, June 4 6:15pm Peterborough Professional Firefighters vs Knights Crestwood 2

Thurs, June 6 6:15pm Bonivan Exteriors vs Ninjas Crestwood 1
Thurs, June 6 6:15pm Powerhouse vs BMO Crestwood 2

Week 4
Tues, June 11 6:15pm Powerhouse vs Bonivan Exteriors Crestwood 1
Tues, June 11 6:15pm Ninjas vs Peterborough Professional Firefighters Crestwood 2

Thurs, June 13 6:15pm BMO vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Crestwood 1
Thurs, June 13 6:15pm Knights vs Dairy Queen Crestwood 2

Week 5
Tues, June 18 6:15pm Knights vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Crestwood 1
Tues, June 18 6:15pm Peterborough Professional Firefighters vs BMO Crestwood 2

Thurs, June 20 6:15pm Bonivan Exteriors vs Dairy Queen Crestwood 1
Thurs, June 20 6:15pm Ninjas vs Powerhouse Crestwood 2

ALL GAMES 2 x 25 MINUTES, 10 MIN HALFTIME
U9 BOYS SCHEDULE



Week 6
Tues, June 25 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Ninjas Crestwood 1
Tues, June 25 6:15pm Bonivan Exteriors vs Peterborough Professional Firefighters Crestwood 2

Thurs, June 27 6:15pm Dairy Queen vs Powerhouse Crestwood 1
Thurs, June 27 6:15pm BMO vs Knights Crestwood 2

Week 7
Tues, July 2 6:15pm Powerhouse vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Crestwood 1
Tues, July 2 6:15pm Knights vs Bonivan Exteriors Crestwood 2

Thurs, July 4 6:15pm Ninjas vs BMO Crestwood 1
Thurs, July 4 6:15pm Peterborough Professional Firefighters vs Dairy Queen Crestwood 2

Week 8
Tues, July 9 6:15pm Bonivan Exteriors vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Crestwood 1
Tues, July 9 6:15pm Peterborough Professional Firefighters vs Powerhouse Crestwood 2

Thurs, July 11 6:15pm Dairy Queen vs BMO Crestwood 1
Thurs, July 11 6:15pm Knights vs Ninjas Crestwood 2

Week 9
Tues, July 16 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Peterborough Professional Firefighters Crestwood 1
Tues, July 16 6:15pm Powerhouse vs Knights Crestwood 2

Thurs, July 18 6:15pm BMO vs Bonivan Exteriors Crestwood 1
Thurs, July 18 6:15pm Ninjas vs Dairy Queen Crestwood 2

Week 10
Tues, July 23 6:15pm Dairy Queen vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Crestwood 1
Tues, July 23 6:15pm Peterborough Professional Firefighters vs Knights Crestwood 2

Thurs, July 25 6:15pm Bonivan Exteriors vs Ninjas Crestwood 1
Thurs, July 25 6:15pm Powerhouse vs BMO Crestwood 2



Week 11
Tues, July 30 6:15pm Powerhouse vs Bonivan Exteriors Crestwood 1
Tues, July 30 6:15pm Ninjas vs Peterborough Professional Firefighters Crestwood 2

Thurs, Aug 1 6:15pm BMO vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Crestwood 1
Thurs, Aug 1 6:15pm Knights vs Dairy Queen Crestwood 2

Week 12
Tues, Aug 6 6:15pm Knights vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Crestwood 1
Tues, Aug 6 6:15pm Peterborough Professional Firefighters vs BMO Crestwood 2

Thurs, Aug 8 6:15pm Bonivan Exteriors vs Dairy Queen Crestwood 1
Thurs, Aug 8 6:15pm Ninjas vs Powerhouse Crestwood 2

Week 13
Tues, Aug 13 6:15pm Powerhouse vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Crestwood 1
Tues, Aug 13 6:15pm Knights vs Bonivan Exteriors Crestwood 2

Thurs, Aug 15 6:15pm Ninjas vs BMO Crestwood 1
Thurs, Aug 15 6:15pm Peterborough Professional Firefighters vs Dairy Queen Crestwood 2

Week 14
Tues, Aug 20 6:15pm Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Ninjas Crestwood 1
Tues, Aug 20 6:15pm Bonivan Exteriors vs Peterborough Professional Firefighters Crestwood 2

Thurs, Aug 22 6:15pm Dairy Queen vs Powerhouse Crestwood 1
Thurs, Aug 22 6:15pm BMO vs Knights Crestwood 2

SUNDAY, AUGUST 25TH ALL GAMES 25 MINS (NO HALF)

Sunday, Aug 25th 9:00 AM Bonivan Exteriors vs Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers Eastgate 3
Sunday, Aug 25th 9:00 AM Peterborough Professional Firefighters vs Powerhouse Eastgate 4

Sunday, Aug 25th 9:30 AM Dairy Queen vs BMO Eastgate 3
Sunday, Aug 25th 9:30 AM Knights vs Ninjas Eastgate 4

Sunday, Aug 25th 10:30 AM Peterborough Northumberland Crime Stoppers vs Peterborough Professional Firefighters Eastgate 3

ALL WINNERS TOURNAMENT



Sunday, Aug 25th 11:00 AM Powerhouse vs Knights Eastgate 3
Sunday, Aug 25th 11:00 AM BMO vs Bonivan Exteriors Eastgate 4

Sunday, Aug 25th 11:30 AM Ninjas vs Dairy Queen Eastgate 3


